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2020-2021 EDUCATION YEAR SPRING (SECOND) TERM

Year IV-Radiology Online Practise Education Programme
GROUP STARTTIME

10:00
10:30
11:20
10:30
14:00
14:00
14:50
10:00
10:50
10:00
10:50
14:00
14:50
14:00
14:50
10:00
10:50
10:00
10:50
14:00
14:50
14:00
14:50

END TIME
10:20
11:10
12:00
11:10
14:40
14:40
15:30
10:40
11:30
10:40
11:30
14:40
15:30
14:40
15:30
10:40
11:30
10:40
11:30
14:40
15:30
14:40
15:30

TOPIC
Introduction
Breast Imaging
Breast Imaging
Radiography-Fluoroscopy
Radiography-Fluoroscopy
Breast Imaging
Breast Imaging
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Computed Tomography
Computed Tomography
Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Magnetic Resonance Imaging
Computed Tomography
Computed Tomography

LECTURER
Prof. Dr. Erhan Turgut llgit
Prof. Dr. Serap Giltekin
Prof. Dr. Serap Giltekin
Lecturer Dr. Halit Nahit Sendur
Lecturer Dr . Mahi Nur Cerit
Lecturer Dr. Aydan Avdan Aslan
Lecturer Dr. Aydan Avdan Aslan
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Baran Onal
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Baran Onal
Prof. Dr. Suna Ozhan Oktar
Prof. Dr. Suna Ozhan Oktar
Prof. Dr. Cem Yiicel
Prof. Dr. Cem Yiicel
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Koray Akkan
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Koray Akkan
Assoc.Prof.Dr. H. Koray Kilig
Assoc.Prof.Dr. H. Koray Kilig
Prof. Dr. Nil Tokgoz
Prof. Dr. Nil Tokgoz
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Murat Ugar
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Murat Ugar
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Gonca Erbas
Assoc.Prof.Dr. Gonca Erbas

Prof.Dr. Erhan T. ILGIT
Head of Dep. of Radiology



